Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days
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_

Bailey, Daniel Scott

Boss, Michael Jerome
Braun, Paul E
Brom, Randell Scott

Demars-Huser, Leanna Rose

Foster, Tyrone Anthony
Hamer, Frank Charles
Hubbell, Destiny Dawn
Kaiser, Karley Rene
Kastner, Cynthia Lea

Leiter, Ole Ryan

Lindfors, Shawndell Marie

Lund, Jeremy David

Mcfarland, Sunny June

Mcmillian, Dwight Ravelle

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Male
Female

Male

1984
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1972
1992
1989

1983
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1991
1973
1993

1971

1983
1969

1971

38
47
27
30

36
66
25
28
46
26

48

37
50

48

2/22/2020

2/23/2020
2/20/2020
2/21/2020
2/25/2020

2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/24/2020
2/21/2020
2/22/2020
2/24/2020

2/23/2020

2/21/2020
2/20/2020

2/24/2020

4/6/2020

2/29/2020

Intoxicated operation ATV
Refuse to take test, OWI ATV

Probation Violation

OWI 2nd offense

Possess Meth Para

Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana
Probation Violation

Probation Violation

Possess Methamphetamine
Probation Violation

Failure to Appear

Operating While Under the Influence

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana
Probation Violation

Criminal Damage

Criminal trespass to dwelling
Disorderly conduct

Domestic Violence Mand Arrest

OWI 2nd offense

Operate After Suspension

Operating MV without insurance
Probation Violation

Speeding in 55 MPH Zone (20-24 MPH)

Operating While Under the Influence
Probation Violation



Montoya, Misty Dannelle

Nelson, Steven Matthew

Newville, Tyler Jerome

Oftedahl, Paul Eugene

Papenheim, Matthew Daniel

Putzke, Jesse Brian

Rahn, James Byron

Redman, Shawn Anthony

Regenscheid, Christian James

Schroeder, Todd Allen

Siemers, Matthew Jason

Swartz, Kevin Lee

Wheelden, Leslie A

Young, Jeffrey Wayne

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Female

Male

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 29
Female: 8
Male: 21

1970

1987
2000
1976

1991

1987

1993

1976

2001
1969
1982

1985
1984
1985

49

32
20
43

28

32

26

43

19
50
37

34
35
34

2/23/2020

2/18/2020
2/23/2020
2/23/2020

2/18/2020

2/19/2020

2/23/2020

2/23/2020

2/24/2020
2/23/2020
2/18/2020

2/22/2020
2/23/2020
2/23/2020

3/4/2020

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Probation Violation
Operating While Under the Influence

Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Operating While Under the Influence
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana

Probation Violation

Disorderly conduct
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Resist or Obstruct Officer

OWI 2nd offense
Prohibited alcohol concentra

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Carrying concealed weapon

Criminal Damage
Disorderly conduct
Physical abuse of a child

Probation Violation
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia



