Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bailey, Daniel Scott	Male	1984	35	2/22/2020		Intoxicated operation ATV Refuse to take test, OWI ATV
Boss, Michael Jerome	Male	1981	38	2/23/2020		Probation Violation
Braun, Paul E	Male	1972	47	2/20/2020		
Brom, Randell Scott	Male	1992	27	2/21/2020	4/6/2020	OWI 2nd offense
Demars-Huser, Leanna Rose	Female	1989	30	2/25/2020		Possess Meth Para Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana Probation Violation
Foster, Tyrone Anthony	Male	1983	36	2/18/2020		Probation Violation
Hamer, Frank Charles	Male	1953	66	2/18/2020		Possess Methamphetamine
Hubbell, Destiny Dawn	Female	1994	25	2/24/2020		Probation Violation
Kaiser, Karley Rene	Female	1991	28	2/21/2020		Failure to Appear
Kastner, Cynthia Lea	Female	1973	46	2/22/2020		Operating While Under the Influence
<u>Leiter, Ole Ryan</u>	Male	1993	26	2/24/2020		Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana Probation Violation
Lindfors, Shawndell Marie	Female	1971	48	2/23/2020		Criminal Damage Criminal trespass to dwelling Disorderly conduct Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Lund, Jeremy David	Male	1983	37	2/21/2020	2/29/2020	OWI 2nd offense
Mcfarland, Sunny June	Female	1969	50	2/20/2020		Operate After Suspension Operating MV without insurance Probation Violation Speeding in 55 MPH Zone (20-24 MPH)
Mcmillian, Dwight Ravelle	Male	1971	48	2/24/2020		Operating While Under the Influence Probation Violation

Montoya, Misty Dannelle	Female	1970	49	2/23/2020		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Nelson, Steven Matthew	Male	1987	32	2/18/2020		Probation Violation
Newville, Tyler Jerome	Male	2000	20	2/23/2020		Operating While Under the Influence
Oftedahl, Paul Eugene	Male	1976	43	2/23/2020		Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Papenheim, Matthew Daniel	Male	1991	28	2/18/2020		Operating While Under the Influence Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana
Putzke, Jesse Brian	Male	1987	32	2/19/2020		Probation Violation
Rahn, James Byron	Male	1993	26	2/23/2020		Disorderly conduct Domestic Violence Mand Arrest Resist or Obstruct Officer
Redman, Shawn Anthony	Male	1976	43	2/23/2020		OWI 2nd offense Prohibited alcohol concentra
Regenscheid, Christian James	Male	2001	19	2/24/2020	3/4/2020	Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Schroeder, Todd Allen	Male	1969	50	2/23/2020		Carrying concealed weapon
Siemers, Matthew Jason	Male	1982	37	2/18/2020		Criminal Damage Disorderly conduct Physical abuse of a child
Swartz, Kevin Lee	Male	1985	34	2/22/2020		Probation Violation
Wheelden, Leslie A	Female	1984	35	2/23/2020		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Young, Jeffrey Wayne	Male	1985	34	2/23/2020		Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 29

Female:

Male: 21